PENN HIGHLANDS JEFFERSON MANOR REWARDS & RECOGNITION AWARDS FEB. 2023



Carrie Park(center), Therapy Director, receives the "SAFETY CHAMPION" award surrounded by members of the PHJM Therapy Department

PENN HIGHLANDS JEFFERSON MANOR REWARDS & RECOGNITION AWARDS FEB. 2023



Carol Smith, Patient Care Tech., receives the "Super Hero" award for her excellent resident care

PENN HIGHLANDS JEFFERSON MANOR REWARDS & RECOGNITION AWARDS FEB., 2023



Amy Lewis, CNA, receives the "BEE AWARD", from Dana Heitzenrater, Nursing Home Administrator

PENN HIGHLANDS JEFFERSON MANOR REWARDS & RECOGNITION ACTIVITIES FEB., 2023



Staff Super Bowl Contest with winning entry for "Total Points Scored" to receive a Sheetz Gift card.

PENN HIGHLANDS JEFFERSON MANOR REWARDS & RECOGNITION ACTIVITIES FEB., 2023



"Soup in a Bowl" for the Super Bowl. On Wednesday, February 8, 2023, Department Leaders and Administration provided over 10 homemade soups for PHJM Staff enjoyment

PENN HIGHLANDS JEFFERSON MANOR REWARDS & RECOGNITION ACTIVITIES FEB., 2023



The staff at PHJM held a building wide FOOD DRIVE to benefit the "Brookville Food Bank"

PENN HIGHLANDS JEFFERSON MANOR REWARDS & RECOGNITION ACTIVITIES FEB. 2023



Members of the PHJM team visit the:

"Groundhog Grinds" Coffee Truck for some well deserved refreshments